[image: uc_seal_lock-up_black]


Amendment to Agreement #______

Please e-mail draft amendments to the Contract Manager assigned to the KFS Purchase Order. 
DO NOT UPLOAD the draft to the PURCHASE ORDER/POA

[bookmark: _GoBack]This Amendment # Amendment # to Agreement # Agreement # (KFS PO #) (“Agreement”) is entered into between The Regents of the University of California on behalf of its Irvine campus (UC), and Enter Supplier’s name (“Supplier”)

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
The Agreement is hereby amended as follows:

Click here to enter the clauses/terms/details of the original contract that you wish to delete or change/modify. 
Example:
1) The Term of the Agreement and SOW, are hereby extended to June 30, 2023.

If changing or adding to the SOW, you may use the tables below.  If not helpful, advise the CM to delete them.
 
	Supplier Obligations


	Task 
	Activities
	Deliverables
	Completion Date or Timeframe



If changing or adding any fees or pricing, you may use the tables below.  If not helpful, advise the CM to delete them.

	Name and Title of Person Rendering Services
	Rate per Hour/Day
	Estimated Duration
	Extended Cost of Fees (in USD)

	Estimated Maximum Expenses (if any): Click or tap here to enter text.
Any travel expenses are subject to University Travel Policy G-28.
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Maximum Cost of this Amendment: 
	Specify max cost
	New Maximum Cost of the Agreement: 
	Specify max cost


All other terms, conditions and provisions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, duly authorized representatives of the parties have signed in confirmation of this Agreement.

	Enter SUPPLIER name.	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

	
	

	
	

	__________________________________________
Supplier and/or Company representative         (date)
	__________________________________________
Departmental Budgetary Officer                        (date)

	Name: Click or tap here to enter text.
	Name: Click or tap here to enter text.

	Title: Click or tap here to enter text.
	Title: Click or tap here to enter text.

	
	Department: Click or tap here to enter text.

	
	


	
	

	
	__________________________________________
Procurement Services Signatory                         (date)

	
	Name: Click or tap here to enter text.

	
	Title: Click or tap here to enter text.




Revised 9/30/15		Page 1of 1
		Page 2 of 2
ver 1/13/2023
image1.png
UNIVERSITY
OF
CALIFORNIA





